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VBET Ukrainian Cup
2025/26 1/4. Match #61

Tuesday, 03.03.2026, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 1125

«Dynamo» Kyiv

2 : 0

«Inhulets» Petrove

35 Neshcheret Ruslan
18 Tymchyk Oleksandr
4 Popov Denys
34 Zakharchenko Vladyslav
2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
91 Mykhailenko Mykola
7 Iarmolenko Andrii
29 Buialskii Vitalii (C)
5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
16 Shola Ogundana
39 Guerrero

Substitutes
71 Surkis Viacheslav
51 Morhun Valentyn
8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr
11 Ponomarenko Matvii
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr
6 Brazhko Volodymyr
9 Voloshyn Nazar
40 Bilovar Kristian
13 Korobov Maksym
70 Redushko Bohdan
10 Shaparenko Mykola
15 Rubchynskyi Valentyn

Coach
Kostiuk Ihor

1 Zhylkin Anton
2 Malysh Stanislav-Nuri (C)
3 Dykhtiaruk Oleksandr
4 Dubilei Vitalii
35 Banyk Daniel
21 Manastyrnyi Oleh
88 Svystun Kristian
8 Benediuk Artem
10 Tlumak Yurii
59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
77 Kasimov Dmytro

Substitutes
26 Karliuk Dmytro
25 Rozhko Vitalii
69 Yanovich Yevhen
78 Yevtushenko Oleksandr
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav
44 Ursolov Stanislav
30 Tuzenko Danylo
9 Kniaziev Yehor
7 Bezkleinyi Dmytro
55 Dzen Mykyta

Coach
Kobin Vasyl

Referee:
Shandor Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Marchenko Denys
Assistant 2:
Marulin Stanyslav
4th Official:
Tsybulko Yevhen
Referee Observer:
Kurhanov Valerii

VAR Referee:
Romanov Vitalii
VAR Referee Assistant:
Afanasiev Oleksandr
VAR Referee Observer:
Zadiran Serhii
Delegate:
Sushko Hennadii
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VBET Ukrainian Cup, 2025/26, 1/4. Match #61
Tuesday, 03.03.2026, 18:00, Dynamo n.a. Lobanovskyi, Kyiv. 3°C. Spectators: 1125

«Dynamo» Kyiv 2 : 0 «Inhulets» Petrove
29 Buialskii Vitalii

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 46'

16 Shola Ogundana
70 Redushko Bohdan 46'

39 Guerrero 50'

4 Popov Denys 51'

7 Iarmolenko Andrii
9 Voloshyn Nazar 64'

67' 8 Benediuk Artem

5 Yatsyk Oleksandr
6 Brazhko Volodymyr 69'

70' 8 Benediuk Artem
25 Rozhko Vitalii

70' 59 Mohylnyi Bohdan
9 Kniaziev Yehor

79' 35 Banyk Daniel
44 Ursolov Stanislav

79' 10 Tlumak Yurii
91 Riazantsev Yaroslav

8 Pikhalonok Oleksandr 84'

86' 77 Kasimov Dmytro
7 Bezkleinyi Dmytro

2 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
20 Karavaiev Oleksandr 88'
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